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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

REHAN AHMAD 

SAAD ALI 

TAHIR MEHMOOD 

ALI NIAZ 

MUHAMMAD AYUB

ASGHAR ALI

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD AFZAAL KHA

1

2

3

4

73900210

73900401

73900500

73900435

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

LAW OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,LAHORE

4

5 IMRAN KHAN 
ABDUL GHANI

1 73900276 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

AMIR SHAFIQ 

AAMIR ALI KHAN 

ARSLAN NAWAZ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN 

ABRAR AMJAD 

UZMA FIRDOS 

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 

ARSLAN MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUSTHAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR UL ALLAH

AMJAD ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS LAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

73900020

73900055

73900090

73900093

73900098

73900121

73900129

73900132

SAHIWAL

GUJRAT

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUDASSAR AZAM 

AMNA NASIM 

ASIF IQBAL 

SABIR SAQLAIN 

AZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

9

10

11

12

73900151

73900222

73900380

73900419

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 2 Case # 1A2023

AMIR SOHAIL AHMAD 

IJAZ AHMAD 

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

73900367

73900261

NAROWAL

LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


