# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : LAW OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4			Revision No. 2	<u>(</u>	Case # 1A2023	
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	73900210	1	REHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AYUB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	73900401	2	SAAD ALI ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	73900500	3	TAHIR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HASSAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	73900435	4	ALI NIAZ CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD AFZAAL KHA	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	llowing Cand	idate	(s) Could Not Com	e In the Orbit of Selection	
1	73900276	5	IMRAN KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
			ABDUL GHANI		

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	73900020	AMIR SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	SAHIWAL	FAIL		
2	73900055	AAMIR ALI KHAN MUSTHAQ AHMED	GUJRAT	FAIL		
3	73900090	ARSLAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	73900093	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR UL ALLAH	HAFIZABAD	FAIL		
5	73900098	ABRAR AMJAD AMJAD ALI	SIALKOT	FAIL		
6	73900121	UZMA FIRDOS ZAFAR IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL		
7	73900129	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ANWAR	OKARA	FAIL		
8	73900132	ARSLAN MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS LAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : LAW OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Revision No.</u> 2 <u>Case # 1A2023</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	73900151		MUDASSAR AZAM AZAM ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
10	73900222		AMNA NASIM MUHAMMAD HANEEF	KASUR	FAIL	
11	73900380		ASIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD AFTAB	BHAKKAR	FAIL	
12	73900419		SABIR SAQLAIN MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	SARGODHA	FAIL	

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post				
1	73900367	AMIR SOHAIL AHMAD MANZOOR AHMAD	NAROWAL		
2	73900261	IJAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE		

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.